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FEATURE BENEFIT

Raised covers are used where fixtures will be installed

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Cover is used to close a junction box
• Notches on four corners allows for installation of cover without removing the box screws
• Steel cover is 1/16 In. thick
• Cover is made with Zinc pre-coated steel
• Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment
• 1-1/4 In. raised

APPLICATIONS
• Raised device cover is made for mounting switches or receptacles
• 855 or 859 is designed to reduce 4-11/16 In. square box to 4 In. square box opening

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169008591
1.25
4.75
4.75
0.483
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169008596
12
12

4-11/16 In. Square Cover, 1-1/4 In. Raised, for Life Safety 
Appliances and Emergency Signs


