

4-11/16 In. Square Cover, 1-1/4 In. Raised, for Life Safety Appliances and Emergency Signs

Catalog #: 859



FEATURE BENEFIT

Raised covers are used where fixtures will be installed

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Cover is used to close a junction box
- Notches on four corners allows for installation of cover without removing the box screws
- Steel cover is 1/16 In. thick
- Cover is made with Zinc pre-coated steel
- Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment
- 1-1/4 In. raised

APPLICATIONS

- Raised device cover is made for mounting switches or receptacles
- 855 or 859 is designed to reduce 4-11/16 In. square box to 4 In. square box opening

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169008591
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.25
Ea Width (in.):	4.75
Ea Height (in.):	4.75
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.483
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

PACKAGING

HUBBELL

Case I2of5:	50050169008596
Standard Carton Qty:	12
Min Order Qty:	12

COMMERCIAL

CONSTRUCTION A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)



Revision 1, July 2019



©2019 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.

RACO

3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151

www.hubbell.com/raco/en

RA_SPEC-SHEET